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Asher Cole
Connor Rhein
Wyatt Brubaker
Adly Knox

Zeke Longshore
Zach Carter
Carter Hicks
Brody Korosec
Brayan Gullett
Ayden Perkins

Landon Strausbaugh

Fritz McCulley
Lucas Holland
Ethan Turner
Myer Kirian
Elijah Wilson
Wyatt Spiegel
Isaac Stirm
Brock Martin
Ryan Twining
Jett Losser
Dakota Ensminger
Henry Bartlett
Tyler Hartzler
Phoenix Nally
Steven Bensman
Reed Hamey
Peyton Freitag
Lincoln Combs
Kasen Wallace
Elisha Dube
Jace Feeman
Keegan Boes
David Roberts
Brennen Westrick
Riley Miller
Grayson Smith
Cole Kelly

Cole Dennison
Evan Keller
Riley Patterson
Jackson Gayheart
Nathan Bossard
Jackson Geist
Blaise Metzger
Trever Shaffer
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MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS Black River

MS Lakota

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS New London

MS East Knox

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS Seneca East

MS William Crawford
MS New London

MS East Knox

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mohawk

MS W.S. Northwestern
MS William Crawford
MS William Crawford
MS Black River

MS New London

MS Mohawk

MS East Knox

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mapleton

MS Mohawk

MS Lakota

MS W.S. Northwestern
MS Clear Fork

MS Black River

MS Mount Gilead

MS Gilead Christian
MS Clear Fork

MS Seneca East

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS Wynford

MS Carey

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mapleton

MS Mapleton

MS William Crawford
MS Cardington-Lincol
MS Seneca East

MS Gilead Christian
MS New London

MS Buckeye Central
MS Elmwood

Time Pts
:02.52 1
:21.89 -—
:23.40 -—
45.19 2
45.22 3
46.14 4
:49.68 5
:51.72 6
:52.02 7
:52.97 8
:54.23 9
:03.99 10
:08.14 11
:08.24 12
:12.60 13
:17.62 -—
27.19 14
28.14 15
31.08 -
35.25 16
41.02 17
43.22 18
:44.10 19
:45.40 20
:46.94 21
:48.44 -—
:50.20 -—
53.20 -—
59.91 -
00.89 22
02.44 23
04.86 -
05.34 24
05.59 25
09.35 -—
10.56 26
11.68 27
22 .94 28
24 .54 29
24 .81 30
31.97 -—
32.33 31
33.53 32
36.98 33
40.53 -
41.24 34
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Elias Bulkowski
Brycen Gabriel
Owen Sidor
Jaxon Ongalibang
Lear Cooks
Gavin Reinhart
Cal Geary

Max Hook

Thomas Moran
Landon Hougom
Dakota Scyoc
Robert Park
Wyatt James
Carter Sherman
Logan Rhein
Evan Kinn
Colton Hopkins
Tyler Coppus
Brylon Middleton
Nick Sword
Rowan Shaw
Gavin Spoon
Kolton White
Trace Landis
Ryder Reynolds
Max Bulkowski
Calen Craig
Josiah Kucnick
Matt Drown
Marshall Hand
Maddox Cox
Garrett Torrey
Conor Rogers
Keaton Sheidler
Johnny Tucker
Brennan Jones
Curtis Divan
Blake Mangett
Casey Boyer
Daniel Dorris
Levi Campbell
Keegan Lawler
Aiden Reinhart
Ryly Stacklin
Drake Urdarovski
Julian Sanchez
Grayden Bohach
Bennett Assenheimer
Cale Brewer
Levi Tiell
Dakota Allgire
Tommy Santana
Brendan Breudigam
Owen Graham
Noah Santana
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Stripes and Lights

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mount Gilead

MS Carey

MS Cardington-Lincol
MS Put-In-Bay

MS Elmwood

MS Seneca East

MS McCormick

MS St. Francis DeSal
MS Clear Fork

MS McCormick

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS W.S. Northwestern
MS Cardington-Lincol
MS Black River

MS Carey

MS William Crawford
MS Mohawk

MS Carey

MS McCormick

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mount Gilead

MS Mount Gilead

MS New London

MS Elmwood

MS Mount Gilead

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS Mapleton

MS Seneca East

MS Mount Gilead

MS Hillsdale

MS Sand. Central Cat
MS Seneca East

MS Gibsonburg

MS East Knox

MS Put-In-Bay

MS East Knox

MS Carey

MS W. Liberty-Salem
MS Seneca East

MS Gilead Christian
MS Cardington-Lincol
MS Elmwood

MS Seneca East

MS St. Francis DeSal
MS Mapleton

MS William Crawford
MS Wynford

MS East Knox

MS Mohawk

MS Wynford

MS Mapleton

MS Put-In-Bay

MS Elmwood

MS Mapleton
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16.
.32
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49,
08.
13.
.05
.07
.36
.51

15

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
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16:
16:
16:

44

48

50.
.30
.41
56.
.78
59.
:01
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:05.
:05.
:07.
:10
:23.
124
:26.
:30.
:32
:32
137
: 38
:41
:47.
:52
:54
:54.
:57
:59.
01.
.20
.15
.80
09.
.51
.67

51
54

57

04
07
08

10
11

17

42
42

52
54
58
58

.22
46.
.07

59

63

82

25

.16

07
66
95
98
35
79
67

.57

11

17

88
61

.32
.39
.32
.30
.51

92

.14
.31

64

.43

08
64

95

45
25

07
63
62

73
68
82
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Bryce Warren
Carson Hull
Owen Painter
Parker Eidenour
Christian Czech
William King
Justin Cremeans
Hayden Parsons
Max Keller

Nick Coffmann
Kenton Wahls

Stripes and Lights

MS Cardinal Stritch
MS Lakota

MS St. Francis DeSal
MS Lakota

MS Cardinal Stritch
MS Gilead Christian
MS Wynford

MS Hillsdale

MS Gilead Christian
MS Hillsdale

MS Mapleton
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D3 2 Mile Team Scores

10

11

MS W. Liberty-Salem
Total Time: 58:12
MS William Crawford

Total Time: 1:04:23
MS New London
Total Time: 1:04:39

MS Mount Gilead

Total Time: 1:04:50
MS East Knox

Total Time: 1:06:57
MS Seneca East

Total Time: 1:07:20
MS Mohawk

Total Time: 1:08:00
MS Mapleton

Total Time: 1:09:52
MS Carey

Total Time: 1:10:38
MS Elmwood

Total Time: 1:14:29

MS Gilead Christian
Total Time: 1:19:10

Pts 1 2 3

17 1 2 3

Average: 11:38.22

110 9 14 15
Average: 12:52.41

110 5 10 16
Average: 12:55.66

115 12 19 22
Average: 12:57.83

138 6 11 18
Average: 13:23.22

151 8 24 31
Average: 13:27.92

154 13 17 21
Average: 13:35.97

182 20 28 29
Average: 13:58.29

201 26 37 41
Average: 14:07.50

237 34 38 47
Average: 14:53.73

239 23 32 55
Average: 15:49.83

33

27

51

39

43

48

44

56

64

16:58.87 -
17:10.38 --
17:17.33 --
17:22.69 --
17:46.68 --
18:04.01 64
18:07.66 _—
18:46.56 -
19:15.69 65
19:44.10 -
20:34.27 -

5 (6) (7)

7 25 40
1-5 Split: 50
42 58 -
1-5 Split: 2

46 - -
1-5 Split: 2

35 36 45
1-5 Split: 1

52 59 -
1-5 Split: 3

49 50 54
1-5 Split: 3

60 - -
1-5 Split: 3

57 61 63
1-5 Split: 2

53 - -
1-5 Split: 2

62 - -
1-5 Split: 3

65 - -
1-5 Split: 6

:14

:43

:36

:18

:00

:57

146

:00

:18

114
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